
c2019-061C
*--Other

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

Reproductive Health Care Reform Bill 2019

Second print

Proposed amendments

- No. 1 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 3, proposed section 5, line 4. Omit "on a person". Insert instead "on a woman".
- No. 2 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 3, proposed section 5, line 6. Omit "person". Insert instead "woman".
- No. 3 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 3, proposed section 5, line 9. Omit "person's". Insert instead "woman's".
- No. 4 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 3, proposed section 6, line 11. Omit "person". Insert instead "woman".
- No. 5 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 3, proposed section 6, line 18. Omit "person's". Insert instead "woman's".
- No. 6 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 3, proposed section 6, line 27. Omit "person". Insert instead "woman".
- No. 7 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 3, proposed section 6, line 30. Omit "person's". Insert instead "woman's".
- No. 8 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 3, proposed section 6, line 35. Omit "person". Insert instead "woman".
- No. 9 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 3, proposed section 6, line 38. Omit "person's". Insert instead "woman's".
- No. 10 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 7, line 2. Omit "person". Insert instead "woman".
- No. 11 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 7, line 4. Omit "person". Insert instead "woman".

-
- No. 12 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 7, line 7. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 13 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 7, line 8. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 14 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 7, line 10. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 15 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 8, line 16. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 16 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 9, line 26. Omit “another person”. Insert instead “a woman”.
- No. 17 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 9, line 27. Omit “another person”. Insert instead “a woman”.
- No. 18 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 9, lines 28 and 29. Omit “another person”. Insert instead “a woman”.
- No. 19 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 9, line 31. Omit “another person”. Insert instead “a woman”.
- No. 20 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 9, line 37. Omit “by a person is”. Insert instead “is by a woman”.
- No. 21 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 9, line 38. Omit “person” wherever occurring. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 22 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 9, line 39. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 23 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 9, line 41. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 24 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 4, proposed section 9, line 44. Omit “person’s”. Insert instead “woman’s”.
- No. 25 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 5, proposed section 10, line 11. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 26 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 5, proposed section 10, line 13. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 27 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 6, proposed section 11, line 2. Omit “Person”. Insert instead “Woman”.
- No. 28 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 6, proposed section 11, line 2. Omit “themselves”. Insert instead “herself”.

-
- No. 29 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 6, proposed section 11, line 3. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 30 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 6, proposed section 11, line 4. Omit “themselves”. Insert instead “herself”.
- No. 31 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 7, proposed section 12, line 5. Omit “persons”. Insert instead “women”.
- No. 32 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 9, proposed Schedule 2.1[2], line 11. Omit “another person”. Insert instead “a woman”.
- No. 33 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 9, proposed Schedule 2.1[2], line 15. Omit “another person”. Insert instead “a woman”.
- No. 34 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 9, proposed Schedule 2.1[2], line 23. Omit “person”. Insert instead “woman”.
- No. 35 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 9, proposed Schedule 2.1[2], line 23. Omit “themselves”. Insert instead “herself”.
- No. 36 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 9, proposed Schedule 2.1[2], line 37. Omit “another person”. Insert instead “a woman”.
- No. 37 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 9, proposed Schedule 2.1[2], lines 39 and 40. Omit “another person”. Insert instead “a woman”.
- No. 38 **References to woman who is pregnant**
Page 10, proposed Schedule 2.1[4], line 7. Omit “person’s”. Insert instead “woman’s”.